Ul7 Men
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Time
0:20:28
0:20:31
0:20:32
0:20:46
0:20:55
0:20:55
0:20:56
0:20:56
0:21:01
0:21:06
0:21:07
0:21:11
0:21:13
0:21:15
0:21:22
0:21:27
0:21:29
0:21:31
0:21:31
0:21:33
0:21:33
0:21:36
0:21:36
0:21:37
0:21:38
0:21:39
0:21:39
0:21:41
0:21:42
0:21:46
0:21:46
0:21:46
0:21:47
0:21:48
0:21:48
0:21:48
0:21:48
0:21:50
0:21:52
0:21:53
0:21:54
0:21:54
0:21:56
0:21:57
0:21:58
0:21:59
0:22:00
0:22:02
0:22:02
0:22:04
0:22:05
0:22:05
0:22:05
0:22:07
0:22:10
0:22:11
0:22:12
0:22:12
0:22:16
0:22:18
0:22:18
0:22:19
0:22:19
0:22:19
0:22:20
0:22:21
0:22:21
0:22:22
0:22:23
0:22:24
0:22:24
0:22:25
0:22:27
0:22:28
0:22:30
0:22:32
0:22:32
0:22:33
0:22:33
0:22:34
0:22:40
0:22:41
0:22:41
0:22:42
0:22:43
0:22:45
0:22:46
0:22:47
0:22:49
0:22:50
0:22:51
0:22:51
0:22:51
0:22:52
0:22:54
0:22:55
0:22:56
0:22:56
0:22:58
0:22:58

No
2415
2111
2363
2263
2372
2087
2113
2360
2125
2320
2308
2359
2059
2393
2241
2321
2282
2163
2012
2256
2389
2093
2049
2486
2475
2053
2106
2064
2433
2330
2165
2056
2420
2005
2246
2110
2120
2052
2033
2099
2068
2244
2007
2084
2313
2414
2009
2011
2146
2331
2404
2089
2073
2267
2168
2441
2463
2266
2262
2459
2118
2160
2211
2319
2080
2072
2474
2240
2115
2350
2233
2419
2095
2142
2315
2446
2016
2086
2352
2434
2371
2044
2296
2013
2483
2445
2088
2220
2407
2386
2214
2271
2297
2257
2272
2164
2014
2239
2450
2421

Name

James Puxty
Lachlan Wellington
George Groom
Josh Cowperthwaite
Zakariya Mahamed
Joseph Pollard
Connor Henderson
Jeremy Dempsey
Angus McMillan
Nathan Dunn
Joseph Owen
Elliot Dee

Hugh Sadler
Sammy Hart
Daniel Slater
Chey Blatchford-Kemp
Finn Birnie
Keenan Owen
Marcus Shantry
David Mullarkey
Ricky Lutakome
Connor Page
Oliver Dustin
Connor Bentley
Joe Wigfield
James Daly

Jack White

Oliver Makinson
Arun Dight

Eddie Steveni
James Young
Aaron Enser
Daniel Seagrove
Robbie Coupland
Jem O'Flaherty
Jacob O'Hara
Casey Maddock
Maxwell Cooper
Matthew Merrick
Alex Ediker
Thomas Keen
Liam Garrett

Max Heyden
Thomas Gostelow
Ben Lewis

Bede Pitcairn-Knowles
Oliver Percival
Lewis Reid

Jamie Ayres

Nick Wiltshire
Daniel Blades
Oliver Rouse
Joshua Olawunmi
Kieran Hedley
Harry Wells
Matthew Hill
Jack Goddard
Taylor Glover
Ben Bergstrand
Daniel Brookling
Julian Slater

John Fielding
Luke Bowen
Dominic Willmore
Archie Banks
Noah Armitage-Hookes
Tom Spence
Daniel Jones

Alfie Manthorpe
Adam Searle
Joseph Ford

Dan Schofield
James Chantler-Mayne
William Kesteven
Jed Skilton

Jack Stubbings
Max Davis

Daniel Maud

Dan Horner
Alexander Doyle
Keelan Hopewell
Lewis Mills
Callum Smith
Guy Tucker
George Beardmore
Sam Rostron

Ben Rouse

Zak Wort

Simon Coppard
Noah Lambert
Harry Bolton
Joseph Ramshaw
Milan Campion
George Dickinson
Matthew Waterfield
Josh Liddle

Daniel Racle
Adam Jones
Ethan Greenland
James Stoney

Club

Tonbridge AC

City Of Portsmouth AC
Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers
Middlesbrough Athletic Club
Southampton Athletic Club
Charnwood A C

City Of Sheffield And Dearne
Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers
City Of York AC

Preston Harriers

Orion Harriers

Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers
Bristol and West AC (est. 188
Team Kennet Triathlon & AC
Liverpool Pembroke & Seftor
Reading AC

Newquay & Par AC

East Cheshire Harriers & Tam
Aldershot Farnham & District
Manx Harriers

Sutton & District AC
Chelmsford AC

Border Harriers & AC

Wrekin College Triathlon Clut
Wirral AC

Bracknell AC

City Of Norwich AC

Bury Athletic Club

Vale Royal AC

Reading AC

Enfield and Haringey A C
Bracknell AC

Tonbridge AC

Aldershot Farnham & District
London Heathside Runners A
City Of Portsmouth AC

City of Stoke AC

Bracknell AC

Bingley Harriers & AC
Chesterfield & District AC
Cambridge & Coleridge AC
London Heathside Runners A
Aldershot Farnham & District
Charnwood A C

Poole AC

Tonbridge AC

Aldershot Farnham & District
Aldershot Farnham & District
Dacorum & Tring AC

Reading AC

Tonbridge AC

Charnwood A C

Cambridge Harriers

Morpeth Harriers & AC
Gloucester AC

Wakefield District H & AC
Windsor Slough Eton & Houn
Morpeth Harriers & AC
Middlesbrough Athletic Club
Windsor Slough Eton & Houn
City Of Sheffield And Dearne
Ealing Southall & Middlesex /
Kendal Amateur Athletic Cluk
Poole Runners

Charnwood A C

Cambridge Harriers

Wirral AC

Liverpool Pembroke & Seftor
City Of Sheffield And Dearne
Rugby & Northampton AC
Liverpool Harriers & AC
Tonbridge AC

Cheltenham and County Harr
Crewe And Nantwich AC
Poole AC

Warrington A C

Avon Valley Runners
Charnwood A C

Rushcliffe AC

Vale Royal AC

Solihull & Small Heath Athleti
Blackheath And Bromley Hari
North Somerset AC
Aldershot Farnham & District
Worcester AC

Warrington A C

Charnwood A C

Kingston AC And Poly Harrier
Tonbridge AC

Stroud & District AC

Keswick AAC

Morpeth Harriers & AC
Notts AC

Manx Harriers

Morpeth Harriers & AC

Eden Runners

Altrincham & District AC
Liverpool Pembroke & Seftor
West Cheshire Athletic Club
Tonbridge AC

Pos
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149

151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164

166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179

181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195

197
198
199
200

Time

0:22:58
0:22:59
0:22:59
0:23:00
0:23:02
0:23:02
0:23:03
0:23:05
0:23:05
0:23:06
0:23:06
0:23:07
0:23:08
0:23:09
0:23:10
0:23:10
0:23:10
0:23:10
0:23:11
0:23:11
0:23:14
0:23:15
0:23:15
0:23:16
0:23:16
0:23:17
0:23:17
0:23:19
0:23:19
0:23:21
0:23:22
0:23:23
0:23:24
0:23:24
0:23:25
0:23:25
0:23:25
0:23:26
0:23:26
0:23:27
0:23:28
0:23:28
0:23:29
0:23:29
0:23:29
0:23:30
0:23:30
0:23:30
0:23:31
0:23:32
0:23:32
0:23:34
0:23:34
0:23:34
0:23:34
0:23:35
0:23:35
0:23:36
0:23:37
0:23:38
0:23:38
0:23:38
0:23:39
0:23:39
0:23:39
0:23:40
0:23:43
0:23:44
0:23:45
0:23:46
0:23:47
0:23:48
0:23:50
0:23:50
0:23:50
0:23:51
0:23:53
0:23:53
0:23:54
0:23:55
0:23:55
0:23:56
0:23:56
0:23:56
0:23:59
0:24:00
0:24:01
0:24:02
0:24:04
0:24:05
0:24:05
0:24:05
0:24:06
0:24:07
0:24:08
0:24:08
0:24:10
0:24:15
0:24:16
0:24:16

No
2070
2085
2248
2485
2112
2042
2373
2329
2175
2001
2201
2229
2232
2349
2466
2343
2032
2075
2273
2141
2206
2225
2410
2169
2238
2027
2173
2405
2051
2255
2403
2390
2253
2394
2010
2151
2455
2135
2462
2062
2021
2101
2107
2288
2290
2409
2231
2154
2177
2198
2392
2449
2108
2332
2041
2150
2043
2298
2109
2209
2380
2184
2104
2438
2452
2354
2156
2471
2237
2417
2269
2221
2133
2002
2306
2385
2210
2055
2482
2119
2172
2132
2325
2003
2293
2102
2440
2424
2023
2318
2018
2155
2346
2183
2408
2448
2223
2335
2083
2105

Name

Oliver Newman
Finn Lydon
James Larder
Charlie McGlinchey
Matthew Fuller
Angus Harrington
Samuel Norris
Harry Roe

Reece Allen
Hayden Greaves
Cameron Reilly
Kristian Wade
Kyle Dentith

Joe Musgrove
Martin Kopernicky
Matthew Chronicle
Reuben Mantle
Bill Chesters
Bradley Allan
Adam Warmsley
Alex Tripp
Dominic Priest
Isaac Harding
Patrick Donald
Ross Harrison
Jamie Viney
William Tucker
Benedict Brooks
Kieran Reynolds
Alexander Bell
Jamie Bingham
Ben Burnham
Rocco Zaman Browne
Dylan Gillet

Sean Pocknee
James Rolls
Aidan Noble
Miles Clisham
Matthew Daines
Gareth Richardson
Cameron Gillies
Alexander Kirkland
Steven Cross
Ethan Davies
Jacob Stares
Samuel Crick
Max Brame
Senay Guzai
David Lewis
Harry Shelbourne
Otto Copping

Jac Goodall
Adam Kimber
Harry Robson
Michael Eagling
Tom Manning
Oscar Hussey
James Dickinson
Harry Moore
Alexander Birkett
Callum Walsh
Zachary Purnell
William Brown
Oliver Waring
Thomas McCarthy
Luke Chesters
Nishan Singh
Martin Hurst

Joe Gordon

Luke Reeves
Liam Marsh
Joseph Twigg
Freddy Richardson
Daniel Hopkin
Joseph Clark
Callum Davis
Cole Blaikie
Harry Digby

Jack Pickett
James Condlyffe
Aaron Hunt
Benjamin Miller
Max Martin
David Bunn
Jaylan Bacon
Elliot Meylan
Mark Bostock
Connor Fazakerley
Richard Laursen
Joseph Mitchell
Ethan Hartley
Luke Ward

Finn Hutton
Eitan Orenstein
Charles Crick
David Dentith
Kieran Chahal
Matthew Shaw
Jack Douglas
Edward Cator

Club

Cambridge & Coleridge AC
Charnwood A C

Louth AC

Wreake and Soar Valley AC
City Of Sheffield And Dearne
Blackheath And Bromley Har
Southend On Sea AC
Reading AC

Hallamshire Harriers Sheffielt
4Life Triathlon Club

Ilkley Harriers AC

Leigh Harriers & AC
Liverpool Harriers & AC
Rugby & Northampton AC
Windsor Slough Eton & Houn
Rugby & Northampton AC
Bingley Harriers & AC
Cannock & Stafford AC

Nene Valley Harriers
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Ipswich Harriers

Leamington Cycling & Athleti
Tonbridge AC

Gosforth Harriers & AC
Liverpool Pembroke & Seftor
Bedford & County AC
Grantham AC

Tonbridge AC

Border Harriers & AC

Manx Harriers

Tonbridge AC

Sutton In Ashfield Harriers &
Manchester Harriers & AC
Telford AC

Aldershot Farnham & District
Dartford Harriers AC
Westbury Harriers

Coventry Godiva Harriers
Windsor Slough Eton & Houn
Bromsgrove and Redditch
Bedford & County AC
Chesterfield & District AC
City Of Portsmouth AC
North Norfolk Harriers Athlet
North Norfolk Harriers Athlet
Tonbridge AC

Liverpool Harriers & AC
Derby Athletic Club
Hallamshire Harriers Sheffielt
Holmfirth Harriers AC

Team Bath Athletics Club
West Cheshire Athletic Club
City Of Portsmouth AC
Richmond & Zetland Harriers
Blackheath And Bromley Har
Dartford Harriers AC
Blackheath And Bromley Har
Notts AC

City Of Portsmouth AC
Kendal Amateur Athletic Clut
St Albans Striders

Hercules Wimbledon AC
Chiltern Harriers AC

Vale Royal AC

West Suffolk AC

Sale Harriers Manchester
Doncaster Athletic Club
Wirral AC

Liverpool Pembroke & Seftor
Tonbridge AC

Morpeth Harriers & AC
Lancaster & Morecambe AC
Colchester & Tendring AC
4Life Triathlon Club

Orion Harriers

Stroud & District AC

Kendal Amateur Athletic Clut
Bracknell AC
Wolverhampton & Bilston
City of Stoke AC

Grantham AC

Colchester & Tendring AC
Reading AC

Abingdon AC

North Somerset AC
Chesterfield & District AC
Wakefield District H & AC
Trafford Athletic Club
Bedford & County AC

Poole Runners

Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC
Derby Athletic Club

Rugby & Northampton AC
Hercules Wimbledon AC
Tonbridge AC

West Cheshire Athletic Club
Leamington Cycling & Athleti
Rotherham Harriers and AC
Charnwood A C

City Of Norwich AC
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Pos
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249

251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264

266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279

281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295

297
298
299
300

Time
0:24:19
0:24:21
0:24:22
0:24:23
0:24:25
0:24:26
0:24:27
0:24:29
0:24:29
0:24:30
0:24:34
0:24:36
0:24:39
0:24:40
0:24:42
0:24:42
0:24:47
0:24:48
0:24:49
0:24:52
0:24:52
0:24:55
0:24:55
0:24:55
0:24:56
0:24:56
0:24:57
0:24:57
0:24:58
0:25:00
0:25:00
0:25:03
0:25:04
0:25:04
0:25:09
0:25:11
0:25:13
0:25:16
0:25:16
0:25:17
0:25:17
0:25:18
0:25:21
0:25:23
0:25:27
0:25:27
0:25:28
0:25:29
0:25:30
0:25:31
0:25:33
0:25:35
0:25:37
0:25:37
0:25:39
0:25:40
0:25:42
0:25:42
0:25:43
0:25:49
0:26:03
0:26:09
0:26:17
0:26:19
0:26:28
0:26:29
0:26:31
0:26:32
0:26:32
0:26:35
0:26:37
0:26:40
0:26:44
0:26:47
0:26:53
0:26:55
0:27:01
0:27:07
0:27:20
0:27:22
0:27:30
0:27:35
0:27:37
0:27:44
0:27:46
0:27:46
0:27:50
0:27:51
0:27:55
0:28:05
0:28:09
0:28:19
0:28:32
0:28:51
0:28:59
0:29:06
0:29:31
0:29:36
0:30:01
0:30:35

No
2076
2473
2096
2015
2025
2074
2097
2316
2036
2069
2406
2251
2295
2384
2065
2196
2098
2260
2185
2379
2416
2280
2326
2286
2035
2008
2219
2264
2312
2341
2178
2468
2277
2451
2082
2377
2454
2215
2147
2447
2357
2469
2375
2247
2128
2307
2152
2216
2370
2381
2422
2476
2124
2249
2179
2195
2067
2230
2323
2234
2103
2171
2060
2213
2348
2412
2399
2187
2243
2479
2063
2061
2020
2127
2302
2340
2034
2078
2382
2439
2139
2144
2235
2334
2182
2122
2274
2217
2442
2396
2339
2019
2484
2130
2212
2481
2114
2170
2145
2281

Name

Connor Mills
Michael Rooke
Sam Allen
Christian Howitt
Joshua Rogers
Samuel Bagley
Jacob Buckley
Cameron Telford
Nicholas Smith
Christian Kielinger
Harry Brown
Matty Fox

Luca Murray
Thomas Bury
Luke Farrant
Harry Lawson
Jacob Cousins
Birtie West
Henry Silverstein
Jed Lumb
Matthew Randall
Jacob Droogmans
Thomas Nike
Luke Hopper

Joe Gebbie

Jack Pearson
Samuel Shaw
Ben Palmer
Mortimer Harry
Tom Parkes
Kieran Loombe
Jacob Brophy
Nandeli Pelembe
Rory Willson
Daniel Brown
Cameron Clark
Joshua Walker
Joshua Cannell
Joshua Van Heiningen
Jack Wadsworth
Kian Lindsey
Max Alexander Clark
William Bowran
Antanas Weston
Jordan Carlile
William Jones
Tobian Catsburg
Thomas Jawad
Harry Fellows
Matt Bonney
Jamie Thompson
James Aitken
Elliot Hutchinson
Joshua Tarrant
Christian Snelgrove
Abdirahman Hamud
Jacob Winfield
Joseph Wane
Adam Halbert
Andrew Grant
George Brown
George Hatton
Thomas Deykin
Adam Houghton
William McMurtrie
Joe Lusardi
Charlie Stone
James Krammer
Kenneth Boulton
Oliver Evans
Matthew Lear
Alexander Johnson
Oliver Davies
Peter Boyd

Tom Stillie

Ben Horton

Josh Spencer
Henry Rutman
Morgan Moore
Avner Bordoley
Jack Reidy
Jordan O'Dongo
Jay Prescot
Joshua York
James Forde
Jordan Thomas
Codi-Leigh Holland-Middleto
Jack Watson
Charles Lea
Adam Tatton
Aaron Lee Wickson
Jack Hempstead
Joshua Charters
Ethan Peck

Ryan Baker
Owain Morris
Thomas Lee
Joshua Gudgeon
Ifetobi Salako
Ryan Wood

Club Pos Time No Name
Cannock & Stafford AC 301 0:31:23 2131 Somir Uddin
Wirral AC 302 0:34:14 2030 Daniel Kell

Chesterfield & District AC

Amber Valley and Erewash A‘ Team Results:

Bedford & County AC Pos Points Team /Club

Cannock & Stafford AC 1 131  Tonbridge AC

Chesterfield & District AC 2 143 Aldershot Farnham & District
Poole AC 3 167 Charnwood A C

Blackburn Harriers & AC )

Cambridge & Coleridge AC 4 204 Reading AC

Tonbridge AC 5 242  City Of Sheffield And Dearne AC
Manchester Harriers & AC 6 274 Bracknell AC

North Somerset AC 7 299 Morpeth Harriers & AC

Stroud & District AC 8 306 Liverpool Pembroke & Sefton H A
Buxton AC 9 334 City Of Portsmouth AC

Holland Sports AC

- o 10 371 Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow

Chesterfield & District AC )
Matlock Athletic Club 1 462 Wirral AC
Hercules Wimbledon AC 12 493  Rugby & Northampton AC
St Albans Striders 13 500 Blackheath And Bromley Harriers
Tonbridge AC 14 557 Poole AC
Newcastle Staffs AC 15 571 Chesterfield & District AC
Reading A; c 16 590 London Heathside Runners AC
Newquay & Par A . .
Blackburn Harriers & AC 17 591 Liverpool Harriers & AC
Aldershot Farnham & District 18 661  Bedford & County AC
Kingston AC And Poly Harrier 19 681 West Cheshire Athletic Club
Middlesbrough Athletic Club 20 744  Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield
Poole AC 21 860 St Albans Striders
Royal Sutton Coldfield Athlet 2 860 Hercules Wimbledon AC
Hallamshire Harriers Sheffielc 23 868 Grantham AC
Wirral AC ;

N 24 997 Wolverhampton & Bilston
Nene Valley Harriers o
West Cheshire Athletic Club 25 1114 Cleethorpes And District AC

Charnwood A C

St Albans Striders

West Suffolk AC

Kettering Town Harriers
Dacorum & Tring AC
Warrington A C

Sale Harriers Manchester
Wirral AC

St Albans Striders

London Heathside Runners A
Cleethorpes And District AC
Orion Harriers

Derby Athletic Club
Kettering Town Harriers
Solihull & Small Heath Athleti
Stafford Harriers

Tonbridge AC
Wolverhampton & Bilston
City Of York AC

Louth AC

Hallamshire Harriers Sheffielc
Hillingdon AC

Buxton AC

Leigh Harriers & AC

Reading AC

Liverpool Harriers & AC
Chiltern Harriers AC
Grantham AC

Bromsgrove and Redditch
Kenilworth Runners

Rugby & Northampton AC
Tonbridge AC

Thetford AC

Herne Hill Harriers

London Heathside Runners A
Wolverhampton & Bilston
Burton AC

Bromsgrove and Redditch
Bedford & County AC
Cleethorpes And District AC
Notts AC

Royal Sutton Coldfield Athlet
Bingley Harriers & AC
Canterbury Harriers
Stowmarket Striders RC
Valley Striders AC

Coventry Godiva Harriers
Croydon Harriers

Liverpool Harriers & AC
Richmond & Zetland Harriers
Hercules Wimbledon AC
City of Stoke AC

Nene Valley Harriers
Kettering Town Harriers
Wakefield District H & AC
Telford AC

Rotherham Harriers and AC
Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC
Worksop Harriers
Cleethorpes And District AC
Kenilworth Runners
Wolverhampton & Bilston
City Of Sheffield And Dearne
Grantham AC

Croydon Harriers

Newcastle Staffs AC

Club
Cleethorpes And District AC
Billingham Marsh Hse H & AC

Placings
(1334651)
(193443 47)
(6445265)

(16 3050108)
(76169105)
(263238178)
(54589295)
(156898 125)
(236143153)
(5760115 139)
(2567168 202)
(70114116 193)
(82106 155 157 )
(4575208229)
(40142 186 203 )
(3542244 269)
(71113147 260)
(126 141 189 205 )
99152196 234)
109 149 231 255)
161220236 243)
162194 219 285)
127 181262 298)
179252270 296)
(245274294 301)

(
(
(
(
(
(



